Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 M 55+ F 18-34 | F35-54 F 55+ | <$50K e $100K+ | <=HS C_?r”:dg:/ Univ+ | CPC Lib NDP B Green [ PPC | Other BlIG
BC AB SK mMB ON QcC ATL <$100K B il Q vote
Sample size 2005 252 186 161 151 565 502 188 979 1025 557 672 776 281 330 368 275 342 408 530 641 611 765 648 591 557 565 305 130 36 80 13 197
QFO0. Overall, do you currently approve or disapprove of Prime Minister Justin Trudeau?
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
College/ "
Total Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | M1834 | M35:54 | mss+ | F18-34 | Fassa | Esse | <ssok | 2% | si00k+ | <=Hs $r:§1: univ+ | crc | Lib | nop | BQ |[creen| Prc | other |Pd MOt
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL <$100K el vote
Strongly approve 6% 3% 4% 4% 3% 8% 6% % 4% % 2% % 7% 2% 6% 5% 2% 9% 9% 6% 5% 7% 6% 6% 6% 0% 17% 2% 1% 4%
Approve 32% 35% 20% 19% 30% 32% 38% 36% 2% 36% 30% 29% 36% 2% 2% 28% 33% 31% 43% 30% 33% 32% 26% 30% 42% 4% 64% 37% 31% 44% 5% 28%
Disapprove 21% 21% 20% 19% 19% 22% 22% 24% 22% 21% 25% 21% 19% 24% 22% 19% 271% 20% 19% 22% 22% 21% 20% 23% 22% 22% 10% 37% 32% 32% 15% 4% 21%|
Strongly disapprove 33% 33% 53% 49% 38% 31% 25% 31% 42% 25% 33% 35% 31% 42% 42% 41% 24% 28% 22% 31% 33% 36% 42% 34% 21% 71% 2% 14% 28% 14% 78% 96% 28%
Not sure/Can’t say 8% 8% 4% 10% 10% 8% 9% 3% 5% 10% 9% % 7% 6% 3% 6% 13% 12% 7% 10% 6% 5% 6% 8% 9% 2% % 10% 8% 10% 2% 19%
Top2box 38% 38% 24% 22% 33% 39% 43% 43% 32% 44% 32% 36% 43% 29% 33% 33% 36% 40% 52% 37% 38% 38% 32% 36% 48% 4% 81% 39% 32% 44% 5% 32%
Bottom2box 54% 55% 72% 68% 57% 52% 47% 54% 63% 46% 58% 56% 50% 66% 64% 60% 51% 49% 41% 53% 56% 57% 62% 57% 43% 94% 13% 51% 60% 46% 93%| 100% 49%|
QF1. Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of Erin O'Toole - the leader of the Conservative Party and Official Opposition
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
gl Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 55+ M18-34 | M 35-54 M 55+ F18-34 | F35-54 F 55+ | <$50K e $100K+ | <=HS c'I"Dr”aedg:/ Univ+ [ CPC Lib NDP B Green [ PPC | Other Biincs
BC AB SK mMB ON QC ATL <$100K B il Q vote
Very favourable 3% 2% 4% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 4% 3% 2% 8% 1% 0% 1% 1% 6% 2%
Favourable 21% 20% 28% 28% 21% 19% 22% 16% 21% 15% 20% 22% 21% 25% 28% 2% 15% 16% 15% 17% 23% 25% 24% 22% 16% 51% 6% 4% 20% 1% 17% 15% 14%
Unfavourable 32% 29% 26% 28% 34% 32% 36% 39% 34% 31% 31% 30% 35% 37% 32% 33% 25% 28% 37% 31% 32% 34% 29% 34% 35% 27% 36% 29% 44% 28% 46% 35% 29%
Very unfavourable 32% 35% 32% 24% 26% 35% 26% 35% 28% 36% 33% 31% 32% 26% 30% 29% 41% 32% 35% 32% 32% 32% 2% 31% 39% 4% 50% 58% 20% 61% 30% 44% 26%|
Don’t know/Can’t say 12% 14% 10% 17% 16% 11% 14% 7% 8% 16% 13% 14% 9% 7% 8% 8% 18% 21% 11% 17% 11% 7% 16% 11% 8% 10% 8% 8% 15% 10% 6% 29%
Top2box 24% 21% 32% 31% 24% 23% 24% 18% 30% 18% 23% 25% 24% 30% 31% 30% 16% 20% 18% 20% 25% 27% 28% 24% 18% 59% % 5% 20% 1% 18% 21% 16%
Bottom2box 64% 65% 58% 52% 60% 66% 62% 75% 62% 66% 64% 61% 67% 63% 62% 62% 66% 60% 72% 63% 64% 66% 56% 65% 74% 31% 86% 87% 64% 89% 76% 79% 55%
QF1. Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of Jagmeet Singh — leader of the NDP
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
College/
Total Male Female | 18-34 | 35-54 | 55+ M18-34 | M35-54 M 55+ F 18-34 | F35-54 F 55+ [ <$50K LE $100K+ | <=HS _I(_)r:dg: Univ+ [ CPC Lib NDP BQ | Green| PPC | Other LI
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL <$100K a il vote
Very favourable 12% 18% 7% 12% 15% 13% 9% 14% 9% 14% 18% 13% 7% 15% 9% 6% 22% 16% 8% 16% 10% 10% 11% 12% 14% 2% 13% 39% 1% 23% 2% 9%
Favourable 40% 41% 34% 28% 38% 42% 41% 40% 35% 44% 37% 40% 42% 31% 39% 36% 43% 40% 48% 34% 43% 41% 34% 38% 49% 22% 58% 52% 36% 50% 12% 9% 36%
Unfavourable 22% 21% 21% 23% 13% 21% 25% 21% 25% 19% 20% 19% 25% 26% 21% 28% 14% 18% 23% 24% 21% 22% 23% 23% 20% 33% 18% 6% 36% 10% 20% 12% 21%|
Very unfavourable 19% 15% 34% 26% 23% 17% 15% 16% 25% 12% 16% 20% 20% 20% 27% 27% 11% 13% 13% 15% 19% 22% 22% 19% 13% 36% 6% 1% 19% 13% 62% 72% 13%|
Don’t know/Can’t say 8% 6% 4% 11% 12% % 10% 9% 5% 10% 9% 9% 6% 8% 5% 4% 10% 13% 8% 11% 7% 5% 10% 8% 5% 6% 6% 2% 9% 4% 4% 7% 20%|
Top2box 52% 58% 41% 40% 52% 54% 50% 54% 45% 58% 55% 52% 49% 46% 48% 42% 65% 56% 56% 50% 54% 51% 45% 50% 62% 25% 71% 91% 36% 73% 14% 9% 45%
Bottom2box 40% 36% 55% 49% 36% 38% 40% 37% 50% 31% 36% 39% 45% 47% 47% 55% 25% 30% 36% 39% 39% 44% 45% 42% 33% 69% 23% 7% 55% 23% 82% 4% 34%|
QF1. Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of Amita Kuttner — interim Green Party leader
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
1l q
gkl Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | M18-34 | M3s:54 | mss+ | F1834 | F354 | Fose [ <ssok | 359 | s100k+ | <=Hs Cfraegee ! univ+ | cpc | Lib | NOP | BQ |[Green| Ppc | other [P 10
BC AB SK mMB ON QC ATL <$100K il vote
Very favourable 1% 1% 0% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 0% 3% 1% 0% 1% 2% 0% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 0% 1% 3% 1% 13% 2%
Favourable 10% 12% 7% 6% 8% 10% 11% 14% 8% 12% 16% 8% 8% 11% 6% % 22% 10% 8% 13% 11% 7% 10% 10% 10% 3% 10% 19% 11% 45% 8% 5% 13%
Unfavourable 16% 17% 17% 13% 14% 14% 20% 18% 19% 14% 16% 15% 18% 18% 18% 19% 13% 12% 17% 19% 18% 14% 18% 17% 13% 23% 12% 9% 19% 5% 27% 5% 17%|
Very unfavourable 19% 19% 33% 28% 22% 13% 22% 17% 26% 13% 18% 21% 19% 22% 31% 26% 13% 11% 14% 14% 20% 24% 22% 22% 14% 33% 12% 7% 28% 1% 31% 75% 13%
Don’t know/Can’t say 53% 51% 43% 51% 54% 61% 45% 50% 46% 59% 49% 54% 54% 46% 44% 47% 51% 64% 61% 52% 49% 54% 48% 49% 62% 42% 64% 61% 42% 36% 34% 15% 55%
Top2box 12% 13% 7% % 10% 12% 13% 15% 9% 14% 18% 10% 8% 13% 8% 8% 24% 13% 8% 15% 13% 8% 11% 12% 11% 3% 11% 23% 11% 58% 8% 5% 15%
Bottom2box 36% 36% 50% 41% 36% 27% 42% 35% 45% 27% 33% 36% 38% 41% 49% 45% 25% 23% 31% 33% 38% 38% 40% 39% 27% 55% 24% 17% 46% 6% 58% 81% 30%




QF1. Do you have an overall favourable or unfavourable view of Yves-Francois Blanchet — leader of the Bloc QCois

Base = QC onl 502 -| -| -| -| - 502] - 237] 248 121] 164|199 63| 82| 92| 58| 82| 107 170| 164] 107 183 177] 125 73] 140] 41 130] 8| 13| 2| 54
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
e Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | M18-34 | M3554 | M55+ | F18.34 | Fassa | Fsse | <ssok | % | gi00ks | <zhs C‘l?rlffee ! univ+ | cpc | Lib | noP | BQ | Green | Ppc | other |24 M0t
Bc [ AB [ sk | mMB | on | Qc | ATL <$100K e vote
Very favourable 6% 6% 5% T6%| 17%| 13%| 18% 5% 5% 16% 8% 1% To%| 18%| 15%|  17%| 18%| _ 15%| 13% 2% 6%| 8% 2% 1%
Favourable 31% 31% 36% 26%| _30%| 29%| 32% 36% 30% 21% 23% 28% 25%| 29%| _ 34%| _ 80%| 27%| _ 35%| 29%| 49%| 17%| 24%| 89%| 21%| 40% 28%
Unfavourable 20% 20% 7% 23%| _10%| 20%| 21% 13% 7% 21% 25% 23% 219%| 20%| _ 20%| _ 22%| 18%| _ 17%| 28%| 22%| 20%| 39%|  5%| 24%| 26% 19%
Very unfavourable 24% 24% 25% 23%| _21%| 26%| 25% 24% 32% 20% 7% 19% 20%| 21%|  24%| _ 27%| 25%| _ 24%| 23%| 25%| 45%| 25%|  3%| 34%| 25%| 20%| 14%
Don't know/Can't say 9% 9% 6% 2% 14%| 12%| 4% 2% 6% 3% 7% 18% 5%|  13% 6% 5%| 12% 9%| _ 7%|  3%| 7%| 6%|  4%| 22%| 9%| 39%| 33%
Top2box. 26% 26% 51% 22%| _46%| _42%| _50% 52% 45% 56% 21% 39% 45%| _47%| _ 50%| _ 46%| 46%| _ 50%| 42%| 49%| 10%| 30%| 87%| 21%| 40%| 32%| 35%
Bottom2box 44% 44% 42% 46%| _39%]| _46%| _46% 37% 49% 40% 42% 42% 5100 40%|  44%| _ 49%| 43%| _ 41%| 51%| 48%| 74%| 64%|  8%| 57%| 51%| 20%| 33%
QF2. Suppose a federal election was held tomorrow, which party’s candidate in your riding would you support?
Base = Al 2005] 252 186] 161 151] 565] 502] _ 188 979] __ 1025] 557] 672 776 281] 330] 368] 275] 342] 208] _530] _ 641] _ 611]  765] _ 648] 591 557] 565] 305] 130] _ 36] _ 80] _ 13] 107
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
llege/
Total Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | M18-34 | M3554 | mss+ | F1834 | F3ssa | Fose [ <ssok | B0 | s100k+ | <=Hs Cfr:dg: univ+ | cpc | Lib | NOP | BQ [ Green| Ppc | other (P4 10
Bc [ AB | sk | mB | on | qc | AL <$100K o] vote
gg:zz’a"a”"e Ralvt 2a%| 23| 40%| 43%| 26%| 25%| 12| 20% 30% 17%| 21| 24%| 25% 27% 29% 35% 14% 20% 17%|  17%|  24%|  30%| 26%|  26%| 17%| 76%| 1%| 1% % 12%
Liberal Party of Canada_|__29%| _22%| _14%| 11%| 21%| 34%| 34%| 82% 26% 32%| _23%| _29%| 33% 21% 28% 2% 25% 2% 39%| 26%| _ 29%| _ 82%| 24%| _ 27%| 37%|  1%| 80%| 13%| 12%| 22%| 2% 22%
g::”;;:?;;':}“c Partyof | yeos| 25%| 19%| 1706| 20%| 16%| 10%| 16% 12% 20| 26%| 15%| 9% 18% 12% 8% 34% 18% 1% 21%|  16% 13%|  13% 17%| 18| 2| 5%| 76%| 4w 10%| aw| ew| 15%
Bloc Québécois 6% 23% 6% 5%| 6% 5% 6% 7% 5% 7% 5% 4% 5%| 8% 6% %% 6%|  4%|  1%| o%| 0%| 70% 6%| 3%
Green Party of Canada 2% 5% 0w 1%|  2%|  2%| 1% 2% 2% 2% 3% __2%] 2% 3% 1% 1% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% %] 2% 2% 2% __ow] _1%] 2% 51%] 2% 2%
Other Party/independent s%|  5%| 8w| 8w| 7w 6% 2% s% 6% | 1w | 2% 10% 7% 3% 4% 6% 2%| 3% 5% 6% 6% 5%| 4% a%w| ow| 1| 1%| 2%| 67%| 61%| 1%
Undecided /Don't know 13%|  13%| 18%| 14%| 10%| 12%| 11%| 22% 2% 4% ow| 12%| 1% 10% 2% 14% 8% 13% 20%| 14%|  14%|  10%| 13%|  12%| 14%| 12%| 11%| 6%| 8%| 11%| 16%| 10%| 19%
Rather not say 3% 3% 1%]  2%|  2%|  3%|  3%| 2% 2% 3% 1%]  2%| 4% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% %] 3% 2% %] 4% 2% 2% 2% 0%| 1% 2% 1% 18%| 2%
Will not vote 3% a%| 3w 3%|  3%|  3%| 4% 2% 3% e I I 4% 3% 3% 4% 5% 2% 6% 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 1% o] o0%| 3%| 2% 2% 24%
QF3. We've noticed you did not select a party. Is there a party you are currently leaning towards?
Base = Undecided!/ rather not
say in QF2 317 a0l 20| 26| 30| 77| 67 a4 138 178] 59|  97] 160 30 46 62 29 51 98| 89 97 70| 133 o1] 9| 75| 64l 20 12 5| 13 4 a2
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
] Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | M1834 | M35:54 | Mss+ | F1834 | Fassa | Fose |<ssok | 5% | gio0k+ | <=hs C‘l?rlf(fee ' univ+ | cpc | Lib | NP | BQ |Green | PPc | other |P19MOt
Bc [ AB [ sk | MB | on | Qc | ATL <$100K et o] vote
g::::’a"a""e Baltvick 15%| 21| 23%| 8w| 24%| 19%| 5%| 8w 21% 11| 20%| 13%| 15% 32% 16% 19% % 11% 13%|  ew| 12%w| 3% 13% 14%| 20| 43| 9w| 4% s%| 21%| 7%
Liberal Party of Canada 11%|  10%| 24% 8%|  7%|  14%| 16% 13% 10%|  18%|  o%| 1% 7% 14% 10% 9% 5% 13%| 6% 1% 8% 7% 9%| _20%| _4%| 26%|  6%|  7%| 15%| 5% 10%
gz‘r"’a";’:?,\“’;g’]‘"c Partyof | qoo5| 1a%| 8o| 119| 15%| 12%| 10%| 20 9% 11%|  3%| 13%| 11% 2% 15% 9% 4% 12% 13%| 11| 1206  13%| e%|  10%| 17%| 2%| 22%| 45% 23% 6%
Bloc Québécois 2% 9% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% _31% 8%
Green Party of Canada 2% 4% 3% 1% 3% 1% 2% 1% 3% 2% 1% % 2% 2% 2% 2% 1%| 1% 1%| 2%| 5%|  8%| 19%
Other Party/independent 6%| 13%| 14%| 9% 5%| 1% 5% 7% 6%| 3% 8% 6% 12% 6% 5% 4% 6%| 9% 6% 5%| 10% 6% 1%| 5% 20%| 53%| 5%
Undecided /Don't know 38%|  21%| 15%| 47%| 46%| 40%| 4a%| 51% 34% 21%| _46%| _37%| _35% 38% 21% 22% 54% 51% 31%| 44%| _ 38%| _ 80%| 38%| _ 43%| 32%| 31%| 32%| 32%| 89%| 42%| 51% 67%
Rather not say’ 15%|  17%|  12%| 18%|  7%| 16%| 14%| 13% 12% 16%| 10%| 16%| 15% 7% 18% 11% 2% 15% 18%| _16% 9% 9%| 2o%|  13%| 5%  8%| 5%| 5%| 9% 4% __20%| 3%
Will not vote 1% 2% 3% 3% 0% 1% 4% 0% 1% 8% 3% 1% 1% 2%




QF2/QF3/QF4. Support + Leaning

Base = All 2005] 252 186) 161] 151 565] 502] 188 979] 1025 557| 672|776 281 330| 368| 275| 342| 408]  530] 641 611  765| 648]  591] 557] 565] 305  130] 36| 80| 13] 197
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
e Male | Female | 1834 | 3554 | 55+ | M18-34 | M3554 | M55+ | F18.34 | Fassa | Fsse | <ssok | % | gi00ks | <zhs CTO:L?: ! univ+ | cpc | Lib | noP | BQ | Green | Ppc | other |24 M0t
Bc [ AB [ sk | mMB | on | Qc | ATL <$100K e vote
g:::z'a"a“"e IRy i 26%| 26%| 44%| 44%| 3106 28%| 13%| 22% 33% 19%| 23%| 26%| 28% 30% 31% 38% 15% 21% 20%| 18%|  26% 33%|  28% 28%| 20%| 82| 20| 2% 8%| 7w| 13%
Liberal Party of Canada | 31%| _24%| _18%| 11%| 23%| 35%| 35%| 36% 27% 3a%| 24%| 30%| 35% 23% 30% 26% 26% 30% 2%|__21% 1%| _ 33%| 25%|  29%| 40%|  2%| 83%| 13%| 18%| 24%| 3% 4%
g::’aggm[ﬁé:"c Partyof | ya00l  2706| 20%| 19%| 23%| 1796| 12%| 16% 14% 220%| 26%| 17%| 12% 18% 14% 9% 35% 20% 14%| 23%| 18% 15%|  14% 19%| 21%| 20| 8%| 79%| 4%| 13%| 4%| e%| 16%
Bloc Québécois 6% 24% % 5% 6% 5% 6% 8% 5% 7% 5% 5% 5% 8% % % &% 7% 5% 1%] o] 1%| 74% 1% 6% 3%
Green Party of Canada 2% 6% 0% 2%| 2%| 2%| 1% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2%| 3% 0% 2% 2%| 1%| 54%| 2% 2%
Other Party/independent 6%| 7% 10%| 10%| 79| 6% 2% % % 5% 7% 8%| 4% 10% 9% 4% 4% % 3%| 5% 6% % 8% 6%| 4%| e%| 1| 1%| 1%| 2%| 71%| 7s%| 2%
D] o 1% 19| 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% o%| 0% 1%| 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% o%| 0% 1% 19%| 1% 1%| 0% 1%| 0% 2% 1% 8w| 0%
affiliated candidate
“Libertarian 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% %] 1% % 1% 1% 0% %] 0% %] 1% 1% 19%]
~Maverick Party 0%| 0% __2%| 3% 1% %] 0w 1% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% o%| 0% 1%]__43%
g:n"a”d': S Barvior 5%| 6% 7w| 5| 4| 5% 2% 5% 6% |  ew| 6% 3% 9% 6% 3% 3% 5% 3%| 4% 4% 5%| 6% 5%| 3%| 4%| ow| 0% 1% 700%| 14%|  1%)
~Christian Heritage 0% 2% 0% 0% __ow| 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% %] 0% %] 4%
“Some other party 0% 0% __ow| 1% A 0% 0% __ow| 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% o%| o] 0% 0% 0% 0% &%
Undecided /Don't know 6%| 3% 2%| 8%| 10%| 6%| 6%| 12% 5% 7% 5% 5% 1% % 3% 7% 6% 8% 7% 1% 6% 3% 7% 6%|  5%|  4%| a%| 2%| 4%| 6% 8% 14%)
Rather not say 2% 3% 2w|  3%|  1%| 2%| 2% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 1% 3% 2% 1% 2% % 3% 1% 1% 4% 2%| 1% 1%| 1%| o%| 1% 1% 5%| 1%
Will not vote 2% a%| __aw| _3%| 3% 3w 4w 2% 3% e I T T % 3% 3% 5% 5% 2% 6% 3% 2% 6% 2% 2% 1] o] _o%| _ 3%| 2% 2% 24%
QF2/QF3/QF4. - Decided voters - Support + Leaning
Base = Decided voters 1769]  226] 172 139 128] 502| 439] 156 884 884] 499 593 677 257] 302| 325| 242| 291| 352| 444] 579] 569  641] 584 543]  523]  540] 296]  120] 33| 71| 12] 120
Region Gender Age Gender-Age Household Income Education 2021 Fed Vote
Total Male | Female | 18-34 | 3554 | 55+ | M1834 | M3s-54 | Mss+ | F18-34 | Fassa | Fsse | <ssok | S99 | si00k+ | <=Hs C::Ia?: ! univ+ | crc | Lib | nop | BQ |[creen| prc | other |Pid MOt
Bc [ AB [ sk | mMB | on | Qc | ATL <$100K ot vote
g:::::’a“"e gaitvick 20%| 20%| 47| 52%| 36%| 31%| 15%| 27% 37% 2m| 25%| 30%| 32% 33% 34% 43% 17% 25% 23| 21%| 20%|  36%| 34% 31| 22%| 88| 2% 2% on| 8w| 22%
Liberal Party of Canada | 35%| _27%| _10%| 12%| 27%| 39%| 40%| 44% 30% 30%| 27%| 3a%| 41% 5% 3% 32% 29% 35% 48%| 3% 5%|  35%| 30%|  32%| 43%|  2%| 87%| 14%| 14%| 26%| 4% 40%
gz:’i:m;:"c Partyof | ooos| 00| 22%| 2206| 2796| 20%| 13%| 19% 15% 25%| 30%| 20%| 13% 20% 16% 11% 40% 24% 16%| 27%|  20% 16%| 17% 21| 23| 20| 8%| 81%| 5%| 14%| a%w| 6| 27%
Bloc Québécois 7% 2% % 6% 7% 6% 1% 8% 6% 8% 6% 5% 6%| _10% % % % 7% 5% 1%] _o%|  1%| 80% %] 6% 4w
Green Party of Canada 2% 6% 0% 2%| 2%| 3%| 1% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3% 3% 3% 4% 3% 2% 3% 2%| 3% _o%| 2%| 2%| 1%| 58%| 2% 4%
Other Party/independent 7% 8w| 11%| 11| 8| 7%| 3% 8% 8% 5%| 8% 9w| 4% 1% 10% 4% 5% 8% % &% 7% % 9% 6%| 4%| ew| 1| 1%| 1%| 2%| 8ow| sow| 4%
T 1% 19| 1% 1%| 1% 2% 1% 19%| 0% 1% 0% 1% 2% 0% 0% 1% 1%| 0% 1% 1% 1% 1%| 0% 1% 0% 2| 1%  9%| 0%
affiliated candidate
“Libertarian 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% %] 1% % 1% 2% 0% %] 0% %] 1% 1% 2%
~Maverick Party 0%| 0% 2% 4% 1% o%| 0w 1% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% _o%| 0% 1%]__45%
g::;:: SRenviey 5%| 6% 8w| 6w| 5% 6% 3% % 6% | Tw| 6| 3% 10% 7% 3% 3% 6% a%| 5% 4% 5% 7% 5%| 3% 4%| ow| 0% 1% 78%| 14%| 1%
~Christian Heritage 0% 2% 0% A I 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% %] 0% %] 5%
—Some other part 0% 1% 0w 1% o 0% 0% _ow| 0w 0% 0% 0% 1% 1% 0% 1% 0% o] 0w 0% 0% 1% 6%




